Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Julia Cranshaw
Daelyn Parker
Mackenzie Jones

Club

Prince Edward SC
North Bay FSC
North Bay FSC

Skate Canada

Laurie Goulet

Date:

25-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #14 - Orono

Orono Arena and Community Centre
February 23, 2023 to February 26, 2023

STAR 7 Women (012 NQ)

Category Result Summary

Section SP
ON 16.48 (1)
ON 1454 (2
ON 13.89  (3)

Points

16.48
14.54
13.89

12:59:46PM

Hilary Eigelshoven

Patinage Canada



